

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WA No.650 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	23.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the appellant : Mr.P.S.Rajasekhar, learned Standing Counsel for TGPSC Counsel for the respondent No.1 : Mr.Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel representing Ms.Vedukla Chitralkkha. Counsel for the respondent No.2 : Ms.Shalini, Govt. Pleader for Services-II Arguments concluded. Reserved for orders. _____ PSK,J _____ NNR,J <i>VJB/SHA</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--